Tulokset

Rannikkoajo 8.8.2009
Vaasanseudun Autosuunnistajat

Luokka M
Sija Nro Kuljettaja - kartanlukija
31 Tuokko Esa - Uotila Ari
24 Hangasmaa Teemu - Pajala Lasse
25 Viitala Tomi - Heikkila Juha
27 Sinisalo Erkki - Leppéakorpi Timo
28 Mether Ake - Heikkila Jouni
23 Lehtimaki Hannu - Jalonen Rauli
21 Vennola Raimo - Kulmala Jari
26 Koivisto Jari - Koivisto Toni
29 Yliniemi Esa - Laakso Erkki
22 Laine Jarno - Virtanen Pekka
30 Mattila Jari - Mattila Jouko
32 Sjoberg Rolf - Mamia Kari
Lahti 12 keskeytti 1 hylattin 0
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Luokka A
1 43 Kurunsaari Reijo - Vélkkila Markku
41 Sinivuori llkka - Ojanen Petri
33 Salonpéaé Risto - Minni Jarkko
35 Willner Jari - Vuorinen Jari
37 Katajainen Pasi - Heino Jarkko
38 Lahtinen Mika - Lahtinen Jukka
44 Raunimo Matti - ltdkodes Jari
40 Lehtonen Heikki - Hippeléinen Petri
42 Viljanen Jukka - Viljanen Jaakko
10 36 Méaki-Tulokas Eero - Kaija Kalevi
11 39 Taponen Arto - Kytdja Markku
12 20 Raninen Mika - Ristikangas Juha
13 34 Kylli Jaakko - Késma Keijo
45 Puupponen lipo - Valkonen Risto
Lahti 14 keskeytti 1 hylattin 0

O oOoO~NO O~ WN

Seura
NaSU
LapUA

KiikoisAS/VaToSUA

PSAS
HyUA/AAU
NaSuU
PSAS/KangUA
FoSUA
FoSUA/UFAK
AAU

NaSuU

LohUA

LapUA

TerUA

EPUA

JSAST
PSAS/AL-Lohja
AL-Lohja

JAS
VaToSUA/CCR
LapUA

FoSUA

FoSUA
KrSUA/LapUA
AL-Oulu

LMM

Auto

Audi

golf

Subaru Justy
Audi

BMW 325iX
Toyota RAV4
WRC-Niva
Starlet

VW GOLF
Subaru 1.8 Turbo
Galant VR4
Daihatsu Charade 4WD

Subaru

Suzuki

J12

Toyota Tercel BWD
Audi

Subaru

Toyota RAV4
Lancer 4wd
PRP.fi Subaru
Suzuki

Rantasipi Subaru
Subaru

Graali Subaru
Toyota

Tulos
2991
3898
4371
4610
4674
5091
5676
6096
6219
6543

11383
kesk

3785
4745
5356
5416
5462
5502
5561
6161
6540
6644
6881
8764
11055
kesk
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Luokka B
1

2
3
4
5

6

51 Innala Markku - Komeri Heikki
52 Lindgren Ringo - Hakola Marko
49 Aalto Juha - Loikainen Tero

48 Sipilainen Jussi - Eramaja Matti
50 Jarvinen Seppo - Manninen Timo
53 Maki Markus - Etela Arvo

Lahti 6 keskeytti 0 hylattin 0

Luokka C
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

5 Koski Jussi - Koski Eero
4 Korpiaho Tuomas - Maenpaa Miikka
14 Ekola llpo - Ekola Sami
15 Rinta Jaakko - Rouru Mikko
11 Pusa Pekka - Halme Jarno
10 Lehtinen Jani - Saari Timo
9 Heikkila Tero - Fyhr Einari
3 Halme Hannu - Halme Joni
16 Keski-Korsu Petri - Keski-Korsu Pertti
18 Grankull Jaana - Grankull Kenneth
8 Rosenblad Jari - Peltola Ville
13 Heino Anita - Winberg Pasi
17 Kangasluoma Jarmo - Sinnemaki Juhani
7 Alakoskela Mika - Lehtiniemi Esko
6 Pumperi Jukka - Leppanen Tommi
12 Koivuniemi Mika - Koivuniemi Markus

Lahti 16 keskeytti 0 hylattin 0

TAUK
KvanUA/LapUA
AAU
FFKK/AL-HKi
JSAST
VaToSUA

TCOF/LaihUA
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FoSUA
LaihUA
TamUA/AnkUA
FoSUA
RaaUA

NNSB
VaToSUA
HyUA

LapUA

LapUA/KurikanUA

JSAST
LaihUA

Remet-Suzuki
AUDI

VW GOLF
Kuntoilves-Subaru
Vitara

Starlet

Tercel 4WD
Subaru Leone 4WD
Mazda

subaru
HaAS-Daihatsu
Toyota Corolla
Subaru
HaAS-Suzuki
Korsu Suzuki
Corolla

Yksivarinen Subaru
Winhaan Opel
Subaru
alatalkkari.fi Subaru
emj power corsa
VW Golf

6341
6655
6812
7306
8251
11770

1689
1770
2274
2337
3282
3323
3444
3694
4014
4079
4397
4444
4445
5167
5895
6691
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